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Event Student Name School Name Std Prize

Bharatnatyam Swara Palwankar IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 3-4 I

Bharatnatyam Avanija Dubey New Horizon Scholar School, Anand Nagar, Thane 3-4 II

Bharatnatyam Athmi Poonja Don Bosco School Dombivli (W) 5-6-7 I

Bharatnatyam Disha Shetty Don Bosco School Dombivli (W) 5-6-7 II

Bharatnatyam Prachi Chillarge Model English School, Dombivli 5-6-7 III

Bharatnatyam Samiksha Mohanty Omkar International School Dombivli (E) 5-6-7 Conso

Bharatnatyam Malavika Nair Model English School, Dombivli 8-9-10 I

Bharatnatyam Trisha Nair Holy Angels School Dombivli (E) 8-9-10 II

Bharatnatyam Amulya Shetty Omkar International School Dombivli (E) 8-9-10 III

Bharatnatyam Aditri Arumugam Holy Angels School Dombivli (E) 8-9-10 Conso

Carnatic Sangeet Arundhati Iyer Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 I

Carnatic Sangeet Vihaan Nair New Horizon Scholars School  Rodas Thane (W) 3-4 II

Carnatic Sangeet Indira Boddapati New Horizon Scholar School, Anand Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Carnatic Sangeet Jaihanusika Ramakrishna Little Angels High School, Sion 5-6-7 Conso

Carnatic Sangeet Aparna Prasad Omkar School CBSE Dombivli 8-9-10 I

Carnatic Sangeet Vaishnavi Rai Sai Trust School Dombivli 8-9-10 II

Drawing Drona Sonawane Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 I

Drawing Advay Badole B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 1-2 II

Drawing Siddhesh Bhangale Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Drawing Yukta Sharma Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Drawing Himank Asrani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Drawing Rashi Bhelose Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Drawing Paridhi Patole Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Drawing Aarohi Nikam Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Drawing Akshaj Pathak B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 1-2 III

Drawing Isha Deshpande B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 1-2 III

Drawing Krishna Raghani B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 1-2 III

Drawing Arjun Gavankar Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 III

Drawing Dakshesh Parida Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 III

Drawing Asya Menon Model English School, Dombivli 1-2 III

Drawing Madhura Acharekar St. John High School, Dombivli 1-2 III

Drawing Ansh Bhitale St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 1-2 III

Drawing Siya Prashant Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 Conso

Drawing Shivansh Veera Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 Conso

Drawing Swara Bhanushali Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Drawing Kavya Lassi B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Drawing Eshan ajit Singh JJ Academy, Mulund West 1-2 Conso

Drawing Unnati Bhinde JJ Academy, Mulund West 1-2 Conso

Drawing Khush Somaiya JJ Academy, Mulund West 1-2 Conso

Drawing Kinjal Chouhan Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Drawing Harshit Sundaram Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Drawing Eshit Panwalkar Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Drawing Aditya Parab Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Drawing Ayush Chibde Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Drawing Naiara Fernandes Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 Conso

Drawing Darpan Pandhare Model English School, Dombivli 1-2 Conso

Drawing Aaradhya Patil New Horizon Scholar  School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 1-2 Conso
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Drawing Harini  Ganatra New Horizon Scholars School, Kavesar, Thane 1-2 Conso

Drawing Khwaish Bafana Sri Sri Ravi Shankar Vidyalaya, Mulund 3-4 I

Drawing Swara Palwankar IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 3-4 II

Drawing Siddhi Binani Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 III

Drawing Sachee Kapoor Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 III

Drawing Vivaan Kumbhar B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 3-4 III

Drawing Pritish Mathur Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 III

Drawing Akshee Jadhav Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 III

Drawing Aishani Panigrahi Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 III

Drawing Ashish Nair Model English School, Dombivli 3-4 III

Drawing Shubham Goswami Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Drawing Kabir Lakhan B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 3-4 Conso

Drawing Druthi Kotian JJ Academy, Mulund West 3-4 Conso

Drawing Vidula Alave Kidland English School,Kopar 3-4 Conso

Drawing Aarohi Pawar Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 Conso

Drawing Safwan Sayed Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 Conso

Drawing Abhigyan Chakraborti Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Drawing Anvi Khandale Model English School, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Drawing Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 Conso

Drawing Hrishikesh Bansode New Horizon Scholar School, Thane 3-4 Conso

Drawing Soham Natu Omkar English School, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Drawing Nadar Jai Shivani N.E.S  HighSchool, Bhandup West 5-6-7 I

Drawing Katakam Devansh New Horizon Scholar School, Anand Nagar, Thane 5-6-7 II

Drawing Gurleen Bijlani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 III

Drawing Sushant Mokal Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Drawing Bhagyashree Jagiasi B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Drawing Dhairya Arora JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 III

Drawing Trariti Raha New Horizon Scholar School, Thane 5-6-7 III

Drawing Suditee Hule St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 5-6-7 III

Drawing Parthan Naik Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Anaita Anil Lobo Holy  Cross Convent School, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Tripty Mishra JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Krishna Acharya Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Aysha Sartape Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Anurati Chakraborti Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Mihika Saraf New Horizon International  School, Rodas, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Samiksha Mohanty Omkar International School Dombivli (E) 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Gauri Patil Poddar Brio International School, Badlapur 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Sanika Kadam St. John High School, Dombivli 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Shantanu Bar St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Kinjal Kulkarni St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Samiksha Gote St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Shreya Bhitale St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 5-6-7 Conso

Drawing Siddhi Anap IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 8-9-10 I

Drawing Angel Bhoot Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 8-9-10 II

Drawing Abhijeet More B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 8-9-10 III

Drawing Yukti Mishra JJ Academy, Mulund West 8-9-10 III

Drawing Sushant Poojary Manjunath Vidyalaya, Dombivali 8-9-10 III

Drawing Vaidehi Borkar Model English School, Dombivli 8-9-10 III

Drawing Nidhi Kumari Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 8-9-10 Conso

Drawing Sania Saha Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 8-9-10 Conso

Drawing Harina Utwani B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 8-9-10 Conso

Girish
Typewritten text
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Fancy Dress Kaustubh  Vaibhav Patil St. George High School Mulund 3-4 I

Fancy Dress Danty  Lanty Viegas JJ Academy, Mulund West 3-4 II

Fancy Dress Akshee Rajesh Jadhav Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 III

Fancy Dress Shubham Goswami Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Fancy Dress Drisana Dinesh  Puliatparambil Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 Conso

Fancy Dress Prisha Rajat Dixit St. John High School, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Fancy Dress Shreya  Vinod Bhosale JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 I

Fancy Dress Ananya  Rajeev Nair Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 II

Fancy Dress Siddhant  Pradeepkumar Singh Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Fancy Dress Preksha  yatin Parab Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 Conso

Fancy Dress Shreya Vilas Bhitale St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 5-6-7 Conso

General Knowledge Anarva Gawai Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 I

General Knowledge Ayush Kumar Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 II

General Knowledge Ananya Rajeev Nair Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

General Knowledge Bhumi V. Shukla Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

General Knowledge Nigel Nobin Kuttiel Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

General Knowledge Sahil V. Gonte Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

General Knowledge Tiahna Pillai Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

General Knowledge Krishna A Jadhav St. John High School, Dombivli 5-6-7 III

General Knowledge Aditya Masand Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 Conso

General Knowledge Sanat Vinod Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 Conso

General Knowledge Laksh Jaiswal Model English School, Dombivli 5-6-7 Conso

General Knowledge Soham Potdar New Horizon Scholar School, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

General Knowledge Akhil Gadway Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 Conso

General Knowledge Anaita Anil Lobo Holy  Cross Convent School, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

General Knowledge Angel Bhoot Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 8-9-10 I

General Knowledge Surabhee Iyer Little Angels High School, Sion 8-9-10 II

General Knowledge Nidhi Kumari Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 8-9-10 III

General Knowledge Nidhi D. Mendon Omkar Public School, Thakurli 8-9-10 III

General Knowledge Medha Abhay Patil Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 8-9-10 Conso

General Knowledge Siddhi S. Anap IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 8-9-10 Conso

Handwriting (English) Jisha Shetty Omkar Public School, Thakurli 1-2 I

Handwriting (English) Dakshesh Parida Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 II

Handwriting (English) Mayra Satoskar Abhay International School, Vikhroli 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Veera Hire Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Aarohi Nikam Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Swara Bhanushali Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Virat Pandey JJ Academy, Mulund West 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Arjun Gavankar Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Audvik Kumar Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Pranavi Kene Model English School, Dombivli 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Prakul Mahajan New Horizon International  School, Rodas, Thane 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Aman Yadav New Horizon Scholar School, Thane 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Harini Ganatra New Horizon Scholars School, Kavesar , Thane 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Saanvi Potnis New Horizon Scholar's School, Thane 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Surabhi Ghag Udayachal School Vikhroli 1-2 III

Handwriting (English) Aarav Chugh Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (English) Vivaan Kamble Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (English) Raashi Bhelose Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (English) Paridhi Patole Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (English) Reva Agarwal JJ Academy, Mulund West 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (English) Vidhi Wagalgave Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso



Handwriting (English) Shrina Nadar Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (English) Ritwi Shetty Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 II

Handwriting (English) Neha David Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 III

Handwriting (English) Vihaan Nair New Horizon Scholars School, Rodas, Thane 3-4 III

Handwriting (English) Khwaish Bafna Sri Sri Ravi Shankar Vidyalaya, Mulund 3-4 III

Handwriting (English) Varad Sahu St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 3-4 III

Handwriting (English) Ananya Narvekar St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 3-4 III

Handwriting (English) Madhvi Jaiswal Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Denver Lanty Viegas JJ Academy, Mulund West 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Pranish Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Pritish Mathur Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Srushti Patil Model English School, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Abhiraj Dhawale Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Shubham Goswami Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Shaurya Mandke New Horizon Scholar's School , Thane 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (English) Anika Vishvanathan Little Angels High School, Sion 5-6-7 I

Handwriting (English) Tripty Mishra JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 II

Handwriting (English) Parthan Nair Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Bhumi Shukla Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Aarya Gaikwad Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Shreya Bhosle JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Aahana Guha Neogi Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Gurleen Bijlani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Unnati Rijwani JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Sameera Revaskar JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (English) Rishi  Singh JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Samiksha Gote St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Prasann Ambre Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Yashwardhan Chavan Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Jai Shivani Nadar N.E.S  HighSchool, Bhandup West 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Mihika Saraf New Horizon International  School, Rodas, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Trariti Raha New Horizon Scholar's School, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Pearl Vora Somaiya School, Vidyavihar 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Riya Khithani St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Amey Saraf Lok Puram Public School, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (English) Sumiran Vishwakarma St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 8-9-10 I

Handwriting (English) Siddhi Anap IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 8-9-10 II

Handwriting (English) Vrinda Poddar Brio International School, Badlapur 8-9-10 III

Handwriting (English) Yukti Mishra JJ Academy, Mulund West 8-9-10 III

Handwriting (English) Vaishnavi Pandey JJ Academy, Mulund West 8-9-10 III

Handwriting (English) Vaidehi Borkar Model English School, Dombivli 8-9-10 III

Handwriting (English) Advika Singh Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 8-9-10 Conso

Handwriting (English) Sneha Sewaramani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 8-9-10 Conso

Handwriting (English) Yashasvi Vishwakarma Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 8-9-10 Conso

Handwriting (Hindi) Swara Bhanushali Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 I

Handwriting (Hindi) Jasmita Borse Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 II

Handwriting (Hindi) Aayansh Karmakar Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Handwriting (Hindi) Vivaan Kamble Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Handwriting (Hindi) Dakshesh Parida Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (Hindi) Jisha Shetty Omkar Public School, Thakurli 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (Hindi) Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 I

Handwriting (Hindi) Khwaish Bafna Sri Sri Ravi Shankar Vidyalaya, Mulund 3-4 II



Handwriting (Hindi) Madhavi Jaiswal Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 III

Handwriting (Hindi) Pranish Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (Hindi) Shreya Bhosle JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 I

Handwriting (Hindi) Gurleen Bijlani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 II

Handwriting (Hindi) Yashwardhan Chavan Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (Hindi) Prathamesh Kini P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (Hindi) Rishi Singh JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (Hindi) Vaidehi Borkar Model English School, Dombivli 8-9-10 I

Handwriting (Hindi) Vaishnavi Pandey JJ Academy, Mulund West 8-9-10 II

Handwriting (Hindi) Aaradhya Pandey Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 8-9-10 III

Handwriting (Hindi) Yash Shetty St. John High School, Dombivli 8-9-10 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Pranjal  Waghdhare Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 I

Handwriting (Marathi) Vivaan Kamble Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 II

Handwriting (Marathi) Dakshesh Parida Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 III

Handwriting (Marathi) Samruddhi Gore St. John High School, Dombivli 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Sharanya Durge New Horizon Scholar  School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 1-2 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Ananya Narvekar St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 3-4 I

Handwriting (Marathi) Kaustubh  Patil St. George High School Mulund 3-4 I

Handwriting (Marathi) Devraj Rijwani JJ Academy, Mulund West 3-4 II

Handwriting (Marathi) Khwaish Bafana Sri Sri Ravi Shankar Vidyalaya, Mulund 3-4 III

Handwriting (Marathi) Ashish Nair Model English School, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Spruha Mhaske Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Shreya Bhosle JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 I

Handwriting (Marathi) Rishi Singh JJ Academy, Mulund West 5-6-7 II

Handwriting (Marathi) Mihika Saraf New Horizon International  School, Rodas, Thane 5-6-7 III

Handwriting (Marathi) Ayush Waje Little Angels High School, Sion 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Prathamesh Kini P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 5-6-7 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Yash Shetty St. John High School, Dombivli 8-9-10 Conso

Handwriting (Marathi) Vaidehi Borkar Model English School, Dombivli 8-9-10 I

Handwriting (Marathi) Medha Patil Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 8-9-10 II

Handwriting (Marathi) Siddhi Anap IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 8-9-10 III

Hindustani Sangeet Madhvi Jaiswal Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 II

Hindustani Sangeet Krishna Saini Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 3-4 III

Hindustani Sangeet Anshika Pandey Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 III

Hindustani Sangeet Shreya Dayma Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 Conso

Hindustani Sangeet Avanija Dubey New Horizon Scholars School, Anand Nagar, Thane 3-4 Conso

Hindustani Sangeet Ved Patil Little Angels High School, Sion 5-6-7 I

Hindustani Sangeet Yug Mhaske New Horizon Scholar  School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 5-6-7 Conso

Hindustani Sangeet Adhiraj Ratnakar B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 8-9-10 I

Hindustani Sangeet Sharvika Joshi New Horizon School Anand Nagar Thane 8-9-10 II

Hindustani Sangeet Samruddhi Parab N.E.S  HighSchool, Bhandup West 8-9-10 Conso

Kathak Shreya Dayma Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 I

Kathak Spruha Parnaik New Horizon Scholars School, Anand Nagar, Thane 3-4 II

Kathak Raavi Yambal New Horizon Scholars School, Anand Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Kathak Samruddhi Ratish G.S Shetty Intl. School, Bhandup 5-6-7 I

Kathak Pranali Bhave N.E.S  HighSchool, Bhandup West 5-6-7 Conso

Kathak Anwita Bhosale St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 5-6-7 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Rana Jadhav IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 3-4 I

Light Solo Vocal Ovee Pathak B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 3-4 II

Light Solo Vocal Kavya Suchak B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 3-4 III

Light Solo Vocal Maira Gowda Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 III

Light Solo Vocal Chinmay Marathe Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 3-4 Conso



Light Solo Vocal Bhargav Abhang Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Pragya Suri Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Ishwari Galphade B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 5-6-7 I

Light Solo Vocal Tanvi Patil Saraswati Vidyalaya, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 5-6-7 II

Light Solo Vocal Sarvadnya Shinde St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 5-6-7 II

Light Solo Vocal Neha David Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 III

Light Solo Vocal Kanak Lakhwani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Prasana Ambre Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 5-6-7 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Krishna Jadhav St. John High School, Dombivli 5-6-7 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Sarvika Joshi New Horizon Scholars School, Anand Nagar, Thane 8-9-10 I

Light Solo Vocal Vaishnavi Rai St. Theresa Convent School, Dombivli 8-9-10 II

Light Solo Vocal Divya Sidwani New Horizon Scholar School, Anand Nagar, Thane 8-9-10 III

Light Solo Vocal Adhiraj Ratnakar B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 8-9-10 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Chinmayee Gurav St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 8-9-10 Conso

Light Solo Vocal Govind Upadhyay St. Mary's High School, Kalyan E 8-9-10 Conso

Mono Acting Aarohi Pawar Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 I

Mono Acting Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 II

Mono Acting Ashish Nair Model English School, Dombivli 3-4 III

Mono Acting Anvay Gogate Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 3-4 Conso

Mono Acting Dhruvi Jain Shree Narayan Guru Central School, Chembur 5-6-7 I

Mono Acting Tanvi Patil Saraswati Vidyalaya, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 5-6-7 II

Mono Acting Ritika Agarwal  Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 III

Mono Acting Aysha Sartape  Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 III

Mono Acting Kashyap Jadhav B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 5-6-7 Conso

Mono Acting Anurati Chakraborti Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 5-6-7 Conso

Mono Acting Pratiksha Chavan JJ Academy, Mulund West 8-9-10 I

Mono Acting Samyak Jain JJ Academy, Mulund West 8-9-10 II

Recitation (English) Meekha David Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 I

Recitation (English) Audvik Kumar Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 II

Recitation (English) Ayaansh Karmarkar Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Recitation (English) Swarali Shintre Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 III

Recitation (English) Chanchal Tamhane St. John High School, Dombivli 1-2 III

Recitation (English) Aarav Dethe Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Recitation (English) Harshit Sundaram Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Recitation (English) Harshika Kelkar Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania School, Thane 1-2 Conso

Recitation (English) Ridhima Kamble P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 I

Recitation (English) Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 II

Recitation (English) Shubham Goswami Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Recitation (English) Sarthak Patra Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Recitation (English) Aranija Dubey New Horizon Scholar School, Anand Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Recitation (English) Neyoshi Mehta P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 III

Recitation (English) Maanit Chandra Rishikul Vidyalaya, Ghatkopar 3-4 III

Recitation (English) Prisha Hingwala SVDD English Medium School, Ghatkopar 3-4 III

Recitation (English) Vatsa Shah Kohinoor Intl. School, Kurla (W) 3-4 Conso

Recitation (English) Lisha Badani P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Recitation (English) Aadit Mehta P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Recitation (English) Anica Botadra P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Recitation (English) Dhruv Furia St. Gregorios High School, Chembur 3-4 Conso

Recitation (English) Paree Digwal St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 3-4 Conso

Recitation (English) Siya Patel SVDD English Medium School, Ghatkopar 5-6 I

Recitation (English) Eva Mehta P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 5-6 II

Recitation (English) Vridhi Shah Sir. Mutha Rao School Chennai 5-6 III



Recitation (English) Aaron Thakkar Swami Vivekanand High School, Chembur 5-6 III

Recitation (English) Khriszylle Thakkar Swami Vivekanand High School, Chembur 5-6 Conso

Recitation (English) Arth Agrawal The Somaiya School, Vidyavihar (E) 5-6 Conso

Recitation (English) Kaivan Doshi The Somaiya School, Vidyavihar (E) 5-6 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Shanaya Singh Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 I

Recitation (Hindi) Renali Gangwani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 II

Recitation (Hindi) Yukta Sharma Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Recitation (Hindi) Harshika Kelkar Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania School, Thane 1-2 III

Recitation (Hindi) Reyaansh Sinha Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Harini Ganatre New Horizon School Kavesar 1-2 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Adit Mehta P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 I

Recitation (Hindi) Abhigyan Chakraborti Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 II

Recitation (Hindi) Vatsa Shah Kohinoor Intl. School, Kurla (W) 3-4 III

Recitation (Hindi) Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 III

Recitation (Hindi) Dhruv Furia St. Gregorios High School, Chembur 3-4 III

Recitation (Hindi) Dhyaana Ajmera The Universal High School, Chembur 3-4 III

Recitation (Hindi) Rishi Shah P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Diyaan Kothari P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Maanit Chandra Rishikul Vidyalaya, Ghatkopar 3-4 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Dhyan Sanghvi Rishikul Vidyalaya, Ghatkopar 3-4 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Arth Agrawal The Somaiya School, Vidyavihar (E) 5-6 I

Recitation (Hindi) Eva Mehta P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 5-6 II

Recitation (Hindi) Trisha Shah Delhi Public School, Bopal, Ahmedabad 5-6 III

Recitation (Hindi) Khriszylle Thakkar Swami Vivekanand High School, Chembur 5-6 Conso

Recitation (Hindi) Aaron Thakkar Swami Vivekanand High School, Chembur 5-6 Conso

Recitation (Marathi) Vivan Kamble Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 I

Recitation (Marathi) Rutvika Nagle Modern Eng School Dombivli 1-2 II

Recitation (Marathi) Swara Bhanushali Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Recitation (Marathi) Arnav Chaudhary Saraswati Vidyalaya, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 1-2 III

Recitation (Marathi) Anvi Deo Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Recitation (Marathi) Aaradhya Khangte Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Recitation (Marathi) Tanush Surve Saraswati Vidyalaya, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 1-2 Conso

Recitation (Marathi) Samruddhi Gore St. John High School, Dombivli 1-2 Conso

Recitation (Marathi) Surbhi Ghag Udayachal School Vikhroli 1-2 Conso

Recitation (Marathi) Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 I

Recitation (Marathi) Avanija Dubey New Horizon School Anand Nagar Thane 3-4 II

Recitation (Marathi) Ananya Narvekar St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 3-4 III

Recitation (Marathi) Thiganya Sudalaiyandi Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 Conso

Recitation (Marathi) Adit Bhilare B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 5-6 I

Recitation (Marathi) Avadut Gore St. John High School, Dombivli 5-6 II

Recitation (Marathi) Arnav Hardikar New Horizon Scholar School, Anand Nagar, Thane 5-6 III

Story Telling (English) Savit Vinod Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 I

Story Telling (English) Harina Utwani New Horizon Scholars School, Kavesar, Thane 1-2 I

Story Telling (English) Aditya Kunjwani Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 II

Story Telling (English) Shaun Aity Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 II

Story Telling (English) Mariam Khan Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 II

Story Telling (English) Monishka Sharma Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Anaya Suryavanshi Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Diya Dhabalia Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Pranav Balasubramanian Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Swara Naik Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Aradhya Thool Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III



Story Telling (English) Nusaybah Inamdar Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Adhav Sharan Bhavans Adarsh Vidyalaya, Kerela 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Audvik Kumar Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Pragyan Yadav Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Asya Menon Model English School, Dombivli 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Tvesha Thakkar New Horizon Scholars School, Ghodbunder, Thane 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Tanush Surve Saraswati Vidyalaya, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 1-2 III

Story Telling (English) Ritvik Goyal Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Nimesh Marar Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Madhesh Sudalaiyandi Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Ayush Chibde Little Angels High School, Sion 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Niara Fernandes Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Jisha Shetty Omkar Public School, Thakurli 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Harshika Kelkar Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania School, Thane 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Kumar Ariyan Sahu St. John High School, Dombivli 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (English) Aarohi Pawar Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 I

Story Telling (English) Neyoshi Mehta P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 I

Story Telling (English) Anica Botadra P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 II

Story Telling (English) Lisha Vadani P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 II

Story Telling (English) Shaivi Walia New Horizon Scholars School, Anand Nagar, Thane 3-4 III

Story Telling (English) Deyansh Sanghvi Rishikul Vidyalaya, Ghatkopar 3-4 III

Story Telling (English) Prisha Hingwala SVDD English Medium School, Ghatkopar 3-4 III

Story Telling (English) Dhyaana Ajmera The Universal High School, Chembur 3-4 III

Story Telling (English) Vatsa Shah Kohinoor Intl. School, Kurla (W) 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Pritish Mathur Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Aishani Panigrahi Lodha World School, Palava, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Ritwi Shetty Navodaya Eng High School & Jr. College, Kisan Nagar, Thane 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Ridhima Kamble P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Aadhya Patil P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Diyaan Kothari P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Maanit Chandra Rishikul Vidyalaya, Ghatkopar 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Anncela Maliyakkal St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Paree Digwal St. Mary's Convent High School, Mulund (W) 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (English) Kivan Doshi The Somaiya School, Vidyavihar (E) 5-6-7 I

Story Telling (English) Trisha Shah Delhi Public School, Bopal, Ahmedabad 5-6-7 II

Story Telling (English) Nishka Patel P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 5-6-7 III

Story Telling (English) Kirti Tiwari Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 Conso

Story Telling (English) Eva Mehta P.G. Garodia ICSE School, Ghatkopar (E) 5-6-7 Conso

Story Telling (English) Jiyaan Shah St. Gregorios High School, Chembur 5-6-7 Conso

Story Telling (English) Khriszylle Thakkar Swami Vivekanand High School, Chembur 5-6-7 Conso

Story Telling (English) Aaron Thakkar Swami Vivekanand High School, Chembur 5-6-7 Conso

Story Telling (Hindi) Aarohi Nikam Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 I

Story Telling (Hindi) Yatee Agarwal New Horizon Scholar  School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 1-2 II

Story Telling (Hindi) Subhra Thakre Omkar Public School CBSE, Thakurli 1-2 III

Story Telling (Hindi) Swara Bhanushali Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (Hindi) Rishan Lala Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (Hindi) Ansh Vishwakarma Kidland English School,Kopar 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (Hindi) Aarav Jha New Horizon International  School, Rodas, Thane 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (Hindi) Ayesha Shaikh New Horizon School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (Hindi) Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 I

Story Telling (Hindi) Aarohi Pawar Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 II

Story Telling (Hindi) Shreya Dayma Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 III



Story Telling (Hindi) Madhavi Jaiswal Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (Hindi) Anuska Chugh Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6 I

Story Telling (Hindi) Tanvi Patil Saraswati Vidyalaya, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 5-6 II

Story Telling (Hindi) Kirti Tiwari Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6 III

Story Telling (Hindi) Vinita Joshi Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6 Conso

Story Telling (Marathi) Sarth Kurade Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 I

Story Telling (Marathi) Aardhya Patil New Horizon School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 1-2 II

Story Telling (Marathi) Saanavi potnis New Horizon Scholar  School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 1-2 III

Story Telling (Marathi) Shubhra Thakre Omkar Public School CBSE, Thakurli 1-2 III

Story Telling (Marathi) Surbhi Ghag Udayachal School Vikhroli 1-2 III

Story Telling (Marathi) Anvi Deo Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 1-2 Conso

Story Telling (Marathi) Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 I

Story Telling (Marathi) Vedika Lokhande Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 II

Story Telling (Marathi) Swara Palwankar IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalay Dombivli (E) 3-4 III

Story Telling (Marathi) Aarohi Pawar Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 III

Story Telling (Marathi) Ashish Nair Model English School, Dombivli 3-4 III

Story Telling (Marathi) Kartik Patil Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (Marathi) Soham Natu Omkar English School, Dombivli 3-4 Conso

Story Telling (Marathi) Adit Bhilare B.K Birla Public School, Kalyan 5-6 I

Story Telling (Marathi) Yug Mhaske New Horizon Scholar  School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 5-6 II

Story Telling (Marathi) Rajvardhan Patil Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6 III

Western Solo Dance Ritvika Nagle Model English School, Dombivli 1-2 I

Western Solo Dance Yatee Agarwal New Horizon Scholar  School, Vasant Lawns, Thane 1-2 II

Western Solo Dance Gautami Ajit Model English School, Dombivli 3-4 I

Western Solo Dance Vedant Vichare New Horizon International School, Kulshet Hiranandani Estate 3-4 II

Western Solo Dance Viegas Lanty JJ Academy, Mulund West 3-4 III

Western Solo Dance Aarya Kulkarni Arya Gurukul, Ambernath 3-4 Conso

Western Solo Dance Aarohi Pawar Little Angels High School, Sion 3-4 Conso

Western Solo Dance Mukti Gala Omkar English School, Dombivli 5-6-7 I

Western Solo Dance Anika Vishvanathan Little Angels High School, Sion 5-6-7 II

Western Solo Dance Tiahna Pillai Arya Gurukul, Kalyan 5-6-7 III

Western Solo Dance Tanvi Patil Saraswati Vidyalaya, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 5-6-7 Conso
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